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21175 M H 125 10/17/2003

14816 M H 125 12/16/1998

004022 RELOCATE 50 07/31/1990

2009HX Base Yr

233 NW RANCH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,566 118.3050 132.50 207,495 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1566

BAS 1,566 100 1,566 134,872

1,566 1,566 134,872

BAS= W42 S38 E20 N5 E6 S5 E16N38$.

BAS

42

38

20

5

6

5

16

38

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 18 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 40 80 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 9,720

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 350

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 16 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 835

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2017 2017 3 50 450

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 591.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,773

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 2,704.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 16,224
38,102

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 8,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 2,750

4 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 2,750

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 59.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 388,375

6 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500
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2009HX Base Yr

233 NW RANCH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,278 84.9680 95.16 121,614 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 75,215

FOP 208 30 62 3,835

1,424 1,278 79,049

BAS= W2 N8 W22 S8 W2 S40 FOP= S8 E26 N8 W26$ E26 N40 $.

BAS

2

8

22

8

2

40

26

40

FOP8

26

8

26

11 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 80 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 9,600

12 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

13 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

14 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

15 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 20,000.00 20,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 20,000

43,400

7 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 59.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 16,730


